Agreement (LFA) with the State of Florida Department of 
Transportation and Seminole County desire to paint 
twenty-three (23) pedestrian signal poles on FDOT’s 
SR434/Rangeline Road to US17-92 project.  Seminole 
County’s lump sum contribution amount will be $6,900.00 (six 
thousand nine hundred dollars and no/100 dollars). 
District4-Lockhart (John Slot, Public Works Director)

2026-0169

21. Approve and authorize the Chairman to execute an Agreement 
for the Purchase of 0.14 Mitigation Credits for the Kentucky 
Street Improvements Part 1 project in the amount of